12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

Name

Sophia Mohring
Iris Ye

Cleopatra Abhari
Laura De Santa
Serena Lu

Jasmine Guan
Ivanna Tung

Lily Crondahl

Anna Beyer

Payton Bannerman
Hera Chan

Rachel Shi

Isha Ho

Hana Kim

Caitlin Jiang

Millie Hong
Michaela Salvestro

Rachel Erceg

Olivia Marr

Lily Rayner

Sofia Diaz

Hayden Woroniecki
Brieana Quan

—

SKATECANADA

Club

Prince George FSC
Coquitlam SC
Inlet SC
Coquitlam SC
Killarney FSC

Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Abbotsford SC
Vernon FSC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC

Inlet SC
Connaught SC
Burnaby FSC
Connaught SC
Killarney FSC
Champs ISC of BC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Coquitlam SC

Champs ISC of BC

Oak Bay FSC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Killarney FSC

Date: 12-Oct-2020

Belair Direct Autumn Leaves 2020

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13) Free Program

6:01:08PM

Burnaby, BC
10-15-2020 to 10-18-2020

Starting Order
Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

b
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